Parts of the Council's Area

Acaster Malbis Parish Council
Askham Bryan Parish Council
Askham Richard Parish Council
Bishopthorpe Parish Council
Clifton Without Parish Council
Copmanthorpe Parish Council
Deighton Parish Council
Dunnington Parish Council
Earswick Parish Council
Elvington Parish Council
Fulford Parish Council

Haxby Town Council

Heslington Parish Council
Hessay Parish Council

Heworth Parish Council

Holtby Parish Council
Huntington Parish Council
Kexby Parish Council

Murton Parish Council

Naburn Parish Council

Nether Poppleton Parish Council
New Earswick Parish Council
Osbaldwick Parish Council
Rawcliffe Parish Council
Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council
Skelton Parish Council

Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council
Strensall and Towthorpe Parish Council

Upper Poppleton Parish Council
Wheldrake Parish Council
Wigginton Parish Council

All other parts of the council's area

1.
Council
Tax Base

277.40
197.30
82.42
1,250.66
1,811.20
1,673.94
141.40
1,367.82
419.70
459.95
978.68
3,262.19
395.16
110.32
848.36
83.06
3,372.68
88.54
162.31
224.57
897.10
893.90
1,049.03
2,296.74
438.67
614.47
490.83
1,980.24
908.95
850.98
1,399.16
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2.
Basic Amount
of Tax

1,038.74
1,041.41
1,049.97
1,049.53
1,046.41
1,039.31
1,050.49
1,040.80
1,060.91
1,054.50
1,056.33
1,050.96
1,059.87
1,052.31
1,040.53
1,043.79
1,058.84
1,042.29
1,041.06
1,045.66
1,052.15
1,056.71
1,038.27
1,042.78
1,041.62
1,056.41
1,043.28
1,036.31
1,049.09
1,042.84
1,054.47

1,028.74

SCHEDULE A

3.
Valuation Bands

A
£

692.50
694.28
699.98
699.69
697.61
692.88
700.33
693.87
707.28
703.00
704.22
700.64
706.58
701.54
693.69
695.86
705.90
694.86
694.04
697.11
701.44
704.48
692.18
695.19
694.42
704.28
695.52
690.88
699.40
695.23
702.98

685.83

807.91
809.98
816.64
816.30
813.87
808.35
817.05
809.51
825.15
820.17
821.59
817.41
824.34
818.46
809.30
811.84
823.54
810.67
809.71
813.29
818.34
821.88
807.54
811.05
810.15
821.65
811.44
806.02
815.96
811.10
820.14

800.13

923.33
925.70
933.31
932.92
930.15
923.84
933.77
925.16
943.04
937.34
938.96
934.19
942.11
935.39
924.92
927.82
941.20
926.48
925.39
929.48
935.25
939.30
922.91
926.92
925.89
939.04
927.36
921.17
932.53
926.97
937.31

914.44

1,038.74
1,041.41
1,049.97
1,049.53
1,046.41
1,039.31
1,050.49
1,040.80
1,060.91
1,054.50
1,056.33
1,050.96
1,059.87
1,052.31
1,040.53
1,043.79
1,058.84
1,042.29
1,041.06
1,045.66
1,052.15
1,056.71
1,038.27
1,042.78
1,041.62
1,056.41
1,043.28
1,036.31
1,049.09
1,042.84
1,054.47

1,028.74

E
£

1,269.57
1,272.84
1,283.30
1,282.76
1,278.95
1,270.27
1,283.93
1,272.09
1,296.67
1,288.83
1,291.07
1,284.51
1,295.40
1,286.16
1,271.76
1,275.74
1,294.14
1,273.91
1,272.41
1,278.03
1,285.96
1,291.54
1,269.00
1,274.51
1,273.09
1,291.17
1,275.12
1,266.60
1,282.22
1,274.58
1,288.80

1,257.35

F
£

1,500.40
1,504.26
1,516.63
1,515.99
1,511.48
1,501.23
1,517.38
1,503.38
1,632.43
1,5623.17
1,525.81
1,518.06
1,5630.93
1,520.01
1,502.99
1,507.70
1,529.44
1,505.53
1,503.76
1,510.40
1,519.77
1,526.36
1,499.73
1,506.24
1,504.56
1,525.93
1,506.96
1,496.89
1,515.35
1,506.33
1,5623.13

1,485.96

G
£

1,731.24
1,735.69
1,749.95
1,749.22
1,744.02
1,732.19
1,750.82
1,734.67
1,768.19
1,757.50
1,760.55
1,751.60
1,766.45
1,753.85
1,734.22
1,739.65
1,764.74
1,737.15
1,735.10
1,742.77
1,753.59
1,761.19
1,730.45
1,737.97
1,736.04
1,760.69
1,738.80
1,727.19
1,748.49
1,738.07
1,757.45

1,714.57

H
£

2,077.48
2,082.82
2,099.94
2,099.06
2,092.82
2,078.62
2,100.98
2,081.60
2,121.82
2,109.00
2,112.66
2,101.92
2,119.74
2,104.62
2,081.06
2,087.58
2,117.68
2,084.58
2,082.12
2,091.32
2,104.30
2,113.42
2,076.54
2,085.56
2,083.24
2,112.82
2,086.56
2,072.62
2,098.18
2,085.68
2,108.94

2,057.48



